Bezirk Unterfranken

Blasrohr 12.10.13 Damen Il

6 von 6 Starter am 24.05.2025 in Schimborn

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Fuchs, Nicole

Gottel, Susanne

Ludwig, Sandra

Schmidtmann, Katja

Jahn, Petra

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1632
2 1630
3 1629
4 0548
5 0447
6 1631

Weiglein, Sonja

Verein

SG Diana 1955 Leinach

Schitzenbund 1913 Rieneck

SV Faulbach

SV Frammersbach

SV Grintal Hosbach

Schitzenbund 1913 Rieneck

Seite 1/1

Serien

58
58

58
56

57
57

59

55

56
55

55
54

57
56

58
58

55
54

57

58

54
55

51
56

60
59

56
59

58
57

56

56

54
58

50
53

59
59

54
56

58
56

55

56

58
59

57
58

57

57

57

56

56

55

58

56

58

57

57

56

Gesamt

581 Ringe

568 Ringe

567 Ringe

565 Ringe

562 Ringe

545 Ringe

erstellt am 24.05.2025 um 18:26 Uhr



