



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Blasrohr 12.10.13 Damen II



6 von 6 Starter am 24.05.2025 in Schimborn

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>							<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1632	Fuchs, Nicole	SG Diana 1955 Leinach	58 58	57 56	60 59	59 59	57 56	58 59		581 Ringe
2	1630	Göttel, Susanne	Schützenbund 1913 Rieneck	58 56	58 58	56 59	54 56	57 57	56 56		568 Ringe
3	1629	Ludwig, Sandra	SV Faulbach	57 57	55 54	58 57	58 56	57 57	58 56		567 Ringe
4	0548	Schmidtmann, Katja	SV Frammersbach	59 55	57 58	56 56	55 56	56 56	57 57		565 Ringe
5	0447	Jahn, Petra	SV Grüntal Hösbach	56 55	54 55	54 58	58 59	56 56	57 57		562 Ringe
6	1631	Weiglein, Sonja	Schützenbund 1913 Rieneck	55 54	51 56	50 53	57 58	55 55	56 56		545 Ringe